L21000377186

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL MAIL
☐ FICK-OF ☐ WAIT	INIMIL
(Business Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
opedarms rections to raining officer.	
•	

Office Use Only



400425590274

EILED
2024 HAR II AH IO: 21

BECEIVED (
2024 IND 11 PH 1:52

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

3/11/24

NAME:

REVOLENT CAPITAL SOLUTIONS FUND EIGHT, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5237A585-AD8D-42E7-8459-018FE9D63854 CUYER LETTER

· TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Denise Annunciata		
		Name of Person	
	Velaweity		
	-	Firm/Company	
	29 Kathryn Drive		
	-	Address	
	Ashland, MA 01721		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	denise@velaweityine.com	to be used for future annual report no	
For further information c	encerning this matter, please c	•	ancadon)
Denise Annunciata		508 277-1966 at ()	
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytii	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S		Street Address: Registration S	ection

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5237A585-AD8D-42E7-8459-018FE9D63854 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

(<u>Name of the Limi</u>	OLENT CAPITAI	SOLUTIONS FUND	EIGHT, LIZHZ4 MAR II AM IO: 2
		any as it now appears o Liability Company)	TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	v were filed on Aug	gust 23, 2021 and assigned
Florida document numberL21000377186	 ·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	pility company here	:
no change			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		no change	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	 	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or i	registered office	address on our reco	rds, enter the name of the new reg
Name of New Registered Agent:	no change		
	no change	Enter Florida	street address
Name of New Registered Agent:	no change	Enter Florida	
Name of New Registered Agent:	no change	Enter Florida City	street address, Florida Zip Code
		City	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

OocuSign Envelope ID: 5237A585-AD8D-42E7-8459-018FE9D63854
H annunging Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Josh Kuder	Josh Kuder	= Add
		217 N. Howard Avenue, Ste. 200	□Remove
		Tampa, FL 33606	○Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			©Remove
			□Change
			Remove
			□ C'han an

If amending any other inform	ation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional	(sheets, if necessary.)
		_
		
		2024 TĂL
		T A S
····		388
		<u> </u>
		I E A NO A
(If an effective date is listed, the date me	e date of filing: ast be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more the plock does not meet the applicable statutory filing recognition of State's records.	(optional) han 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (2 quirements, this date will not be listed as th
the record specifies a delayed effecti ford is filed.	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on th	ne earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated March 8	2024	
	7~	
 -	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a	member
	Bryson Raver, Manager	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00